
pachet alimentar

I.D.: 44010498

Data
publicarii 19.09.19

Coduri CPV

15300000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 799,17 RON - 799,17 RON

Descriere: apa plata 6l:20b*3.21=64.2 faina dobrogea:10kg*2.75=27.5 gris:4kg*2.75=11
malai:6kg*2.48=14.88 orez:10kg*4.5=45 paste alfabet:20b*2.75=55 paste patrate
mici:20b*2.75=55 vegeta gaina:28b*2.75=77 taietei:20b*3.04=60.8 ulei:12b*4.4=52.8
morcovi:30kg*3.21=96.3 varza:20kg*2.29=45.8 usturoi:1kg*17.43=17.43
mere:27kg*3.58=96.66 lamai:2kg*7.8=15.6 ceapa:20kg*3.21=64.2
